AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 CT CHEST - OP 1.00   ₹5,500.00₹0.00₹5,500.00

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KARTHIK C

₹5,500.00 

₹1,375.00 

₹ 4,125.00

₹ 4,125.00

Four Thousand One Hundred Twenty-Five Only